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0S1501 1G—>100G % 1 50/50 1310/1550 Fiber-0S1 BT
0S1701 1G—>100G 1 70/30 1310/1550 Fiber-0S1 Bk
082702 1G—>100G m 2 70/30 1310/1550 Fiber-0S2 B KL
0S1503 1G—>100G m 3 50/50 1310/1550 Fiber-0S1 BENT
081703 1G—>100G m 3 70/30 1310/1550 Fiber-OS1 BN
OM1501 1G—>10G 1 50/50 850/1300n Fiber-OM1 ST
OM3501 1G6—>10G 1 50/50 850/1300n Fiber-OM3 ST
OM4702 1G—>10G 2 70/30 850nm Fiber-OOM3/OM4 SR
OM1504 1G—=>10G 4 50/50 850/1300n Fiber-OM1 E2- b o




